HILLCLIMBER BASKETBALL
2013-2014 Game Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place
Friday Nov 29 Northeastern Home
Tuesday Dec 3 Mechanicsburg Away
Friday Dec 6 Indian Lake Home
Tuesday Dec 10 Tecumseh Home
Friday Dec 13 Northwestern Away
Saturday Dec 14 Kettering Alter Away
Tuesday Dec 17 Kenton Ridge Home
Friday Dec 20 Benjamin Logan Home
Friday Dec 27 Springfield Home
Friday Jan 3 Greenon Away
Friday Jan 10 Graham Home
Tuesday Jan 14 West Liberty-Salem Home
Friday Jan 17 Indian Lake Away
Tuesday Jan 21 Bellefontaine Away
Friday Jan 24 Northwestern Home
Tuesday Jan 28 Shawnee Away
Friday Jan 31 Benjamin Logan Away
Tuesday Feb 4 Tippecanoe Home
Friday Feb 7 Greenon Home
Tuesday Feb 11 Sidney Home
Friday Feb 14 Graham Away
Saturday Feb 15 Stebbins Away

**All Game Times 7:30 pm

**JV Game Begins at 6:00 pm



